
Closing of School 
 

Wednesday, May 11  Senior Video (If applicable) 9:42am in the auditorium 

     Academic Awards 2:15pm 

     Lion’s Academic Banquet 6:00pm in the school cafeteria 

     Last Day of School for Seniors Exempt from Finals  

Thursday, May 12 A Day Senior Finals    

Friday, May 13 B Day Senior Finals 

Sunday, May 15  4:00 p.m. – Baccalaureate @ the Pawnee Assembly of God Church  

 Parade of Graduates to Follow 

Wednesday, May 18  Senior Grades due by noon 

    Junior High Barnes and Noble Krekel’s Day  

Friday, May 20   Graduation Day! 

8:15 a.m. Senior Breakfast in the Cafeteria 

8:50 a.m. Walk of Graduates 

9:15 a.m. Graduation Practice 

    7:00 p.m. Graduation ceremony in the varsity gym 

Monday, May 23   8th grade trip to the St. Louis Zoo 

    4A and 4B Final Exams 

Tuesday, May 24  1A, 2A, 3A, Final Exams 

Wednesday, May 25  1B, 2B, 3B Final Exams 

    8th Grade grades due by noon 

1:17 p.m. 8th grade promotion practice 

Thursday, May 26  Teacher’s Institute Day 

    Grades Due by Noon. 

    7:00 p.m. 8th Grade Promotion in the varsity gym 

Friday, May 27  8:15-9:00 Report cards distributed. Release Students at 9:00 a.m. 

 


